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Tabulation Register (R08)

Master of Technology Design Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code AU2219 DE2201 DE2202 DE2206 DE2207 DE2208 DE2224 DE2233 DE2245

Credit(C) 0 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

II  Master of Technology Design Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

1 23271003
KOLI PRATIK SAMBHAJI

SUNITA
PP 0 F 0 A 27 A 18 A 18 B+ 16 C+ 18 C 15 A 27

18

139
6.62

21

156

39

295

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23271003

2 23274001
KOLEKAR ATUL JAYANT

SHARADA
PP 0 C+ 18 A+ 30 A 18 A 18 A 18 A 27 B+ 24 A 27

21

180
8.57

21

179

42

359
8.55 PASS 23274001

Total Students : 2

Courses :

 : Constitution of IndiaAU2219

DE2201  : Finite Element Analysis

 : Lab Practice - IIIDE2206

DE2202  : Computer Aided Design

 : Condition MonitoringDE2224

DE2233  : Program Elective III (Rapid 3D Prototyping & Printing)

 : Seminar on Pre Dissertation workDE2208

DE2207  : Lab Practice - IV

 : Industrial Product DesignDE2245

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT
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