

## **Government College of Engineering Karad**

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

## **Tabulation Register (R08)**

Programme: Master of Technology Design Engineering NEP 2023-24

II Master of Technology Design Engineering NEP 2023-24 EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

Sr. No.	Student RegNo.	Course SI. No.	•	1 2		3		4 5		6	6 7			8		9		11		12	13	14	_	Present	SGPA	Previous		Present	Result	Student
		Course Code	AU2	2219 DE	E2201 DE		02 DE2	2206 DE	06 DE2207		8 DE2224		24 D	DE2233		DE2245								Credit	001 A	Credit	Credit	CGPA	resuit	RegNo.
		Credit(C)	(	0 3		3		2 2		2		3 3		3	3															
		Student Name	GRD	CG GRD	CC CD		00 000	66 68	GRD CG	GRD CG			00 0	20 00	opp	00	000 00	00 0	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG		Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			
		Mother's Name			) CG	י טאפ	LG GRD	CG GRI			.6	GKD CC	GGF	KD CG	GKD	CG	GRD	CG G						_0.						
1		KOLI PRATIK SAMBHAJI	PP	0 F			27 A	18 A	10							0.7								18	6.62	21	39 295		FAIL (PROMOTED)	23271003
	23271003	SUNITA			0	A			18	B+ 1	6 (	1 + <del>ز</del>	18 (	C   15	A	27								139	0.02	156				
2		KOLEKAR ATUL JAYANT	PP		10 1		30 A	18 A	1.0															21	8.57	21	42	0.55		23274001
	23274001	SHARADA		0 C+	18	A+   (			18	A 1	8	A 27	7   B	+ 24	A	27								180		179	9 359	8.55	PASS	

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Total Students: 2

Courses:

AU2219 : Constitution of India
DE2201 : Finite Element Analysis
DE2202 : Computer Aided Design
DE2206 : Lab Practice - III
DE2207 : Lab Practice - IV

DE2208 : Seminar on Pre Dissertation work

DE2224 : Condition Monitoring

DE2233 : Program Elective III (Rapid 3D Prototyping & Printing)

DE2245 : Industrial Product Design